
  
              INVITATION TO BID 

CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents  

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document  

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened  
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type of 
Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Information 

Copy 
Download 

Link 
Materials 

Generation 
Division 

(Lakvijaya Power 
Plant) 

 

LV/T/2018/178 
 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 400V MOTORS FOR 
LAKVIJAYA POWER PLA NT 

14.00 hrs on 
Wednesday 
February 06, 

2019. 
 
 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Lakviya Power 
Plant) 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8964/977 
Fax: 032 226 8966 

1,000/= 
(Nonrefundabl

e fee) 
 

Acc. No: 
07110012332

0705 
Account: 
General 
Manger, 
Ceylon  

Electricity 
Board 

Bank: Peoples 
Bank 

 

LKR. 50,000.00 Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya Power Station 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

TP : 032 226 8964 
Fax: 032 226 8966 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Poawe Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochchlai 61342. 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/- 

NCB Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM(CC)/EE(MM)/PPC/2018/160 
 

i) Cable Clamp For Single Core/3Core Cable (Single  Core 
Cable Arrangement) – 250 Nos. 

 
ii) Cable Clamp For Single Core Cable (Three Foil Cable 

Arrangement) – 250 Nos. 
. 

6th 
February 

2019 
10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of                     
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo City), 
4th  Floor,  Lakshmans 
Building, 340, R.A. De 
Mel Mw, Colombo 03 

until 05.02.2019 
011-2575923, 
011-2575930 

 

1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

40,000.00 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

Tender Box at the Office of 
Deputy General Manager 

(Colombo City),                    
4th Floor,                 

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 

Conference Room, 
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo 
City)’s Office 

- NCB click here 
 

DD 02 
(Project and 

Heavy 
Maintenance) 

PRO&HM/DD2/DPC/CE(SC&M)/2018/40 
Supply and Delivery of 10kV insulation Tester 

27/02/2019 
At 10.00hr 

DPC-DD2 Office of the DGM 
(Project and Heavy 
Maintenance) DD2, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 18, Lamagaraya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

Tel/Fax 
+94- 81- 2222286 
+94- 81- 2204298 

500.00 
 
 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM (Project 
and Heavy Maintenance) 
DD2, Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 18, Lamagaraya 
Road, Kandy 

 
Tel/Fax 

 

081-2222286 
081-2204298 

Office of the DGM 
(Project and Heavy 
Maintenance) DD2, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 18, 
Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy. 
 

Tel/Fax 
 

081-2222286 
081-2204298 

 

250.00 ICB Click Here 

DD 03 
(Sabaragamuwa 

Province) 
 

 

SAB/DGM/CE(COM)/LAND/2019/01 
Purchasing of a Land for Bulathkohupitiya Consumer Service 

Center 
 
 

13-02-2019 
14:00 hrs 

 

Provincial  
Procurement 
Committee 

(Sabaragamuwa) 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) unit, Office 

of the Deputy General 
Manager 

(Sabaragamuwa), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.9, New Town, 

1,000.00 2 % from the 
quoted value of the 
land submitted by 

the bidder 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) unit, Office 

of the Deputy General 
Manager 

(Sabaragamuwa), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No.9, 

New Town, Rathnapura. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) unit, 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 
(Sabaragamuwa), 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, No.9, New 

- NCB Click Here 

 1 

http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ght3yeg7pp6wovi/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2018-0178.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/rdemwmhl4b0yyic/ENG-DD1-CC-2018-160.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/utswrbkpddepdgw/PRO_HM_DD2_DPC_CE_%28SC_M%292018_40.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/s02wfniwza10xoe/SAB-DGM-CE%28COM%29-LAND-2019-01.pdf?dl=0


Rathnapura. 
 
 

045-2225891-5 
 

 Town, Rathnapura. 
 

DD 04  
(P&D) 

DD4/P&D/ICB/2018/076/D 
 

Supply and Delivery of 
Fuse Switch Disconnector Insulated 4 Pole  125A – 160A 

2,000 Nos. 

27th 
February 

2019 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
No. 271,  Galle Rd., 

Mount Lavinia.                                 
011-4204015 

 

3,500.00 250,000.00 Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
No. 271,  Galle Rd., 

Mount Lavinia. 

Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
No. 271,  Galle Rd., 

Mount Lavinia. 

1,000.00 ICB Click Here 
 

DD 04  
(P&D) 

DD4/P&D/ICB/2018/077/D 
 

Supply and Delivery of 
Socket Cable Crimp Type Bimetallic Al/Cu – LV/95sqmm 

7,000 Nos. 
Socket Cable Crimp Type Bimetallic Al/Cu – LV/240sqmm 

1,800 Nos. 
Socket Cable Crimp Type Cu. – LV/70sqmm - 6,000 Nos. 

 

27th 
February 

2019 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

Same as above 2,500.00 30,000.00 Same as above Same as above 1,000.00 ICB Click Here 
 

DD 04 
 (P&D) 

DD4/P&D/ICB/2018/079/D 
 

Supply and Delivery of 
Cable Alu. PVC Insulated  H.S. Duplex (7/1.35)  10sqmm. 

700 km. 
(One core Insulated, other  core bare) 

 

27th 
February 

2019 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

Same as above 12,500.00 590,000.00 Same as above Same as above 1,000.00 ICB Click Here 
 

DD 04 
 (Southern) 

SP/DGM/C5/015/19 (M) 
Supply & Delivery of Tool sets for 33kV ABC and ABC 

Accessories – 03 Nos. 

06th February 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP)’s Office, CEB, 
167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 

1,000.00 10,000.00 DGM (SP)’s Office DGM (SP)’s Office N/A NCB Click here 
 

DD 04 
 (Southern) 

SP/DGM/C5/016/19(M) 
Supply & Delivery of Cable Preparation Tool Kit for 33kV ABC 

and ABC Accessories –  03 Nos. 

06th February 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same As Above 1,000.00 10,000.00 Same As Above Same As Above N/A NCB Click here 
 

DD 04 
 (Southern) 

SP/DGM/C5/017/19(M) 
Supply & Delivery of Portable Three Phase Meter Testing 

Equipment - 02 Nos. 
 

06th February 
2019 

14.00 hrs 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

Same As Above 1,500.00 60,000.00 Same As Above Same As Above N/A NCB Click here 
 

Construction 
 

Services 

Generation 
Division 

(Lakvijaya Power 
Plant) 

 

LV/T/2018/0445 
Painting of Curbs on Roads at LVPS 

14.00 hrs on 
Wednesday 
February 06, 

2019. 
 
 

Pre Bid 
meeting      

23/01/2019 
10.00 hrs 

 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Lakviya Power 
Plant) 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8964/977 
Fax: 032 226 8966 

071-2441884 

2,000/= 
(Nonrefundabl

e fee) 
 

Acc. No: 
07110012332

0705 
Account: 
General 
Manger, 
Ceylon  

Electricity 
Board 

LKR. 23,000.00 Power Plant Manager 
Lakvijaya Power Station 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

TP : 032 226 8964 
Fax: 032 226 8966 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Poawe Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochchlai 61342. 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.c
eb.lk/tenders

/- 

NCB Click Here 
 

 2 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/48rj3kf3cl0mtnl/Eng-DD4-P%26D-ICB-2018-076-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ggjx1t2g9cxloox/Eng-DD4-P%26D-ICB-2017-077-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/xxsalyqboeqld6l/Eng-DD4-P%26D-ICB-2018-079-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/rvb6ydy6ctvg3zx/ENG-DD4-SP-SP-DGM-C5-015-19%28M%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0nng7osfmvpmqf2/ENG-DD4-SP-SP-DGM-C5-016-19%28M%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/kpohtmvxvgd3t3z/ENG-DD4-SP-SP-DGM-C5-017-19%28M%29.pdf?dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
https://www.dropbox.com/s/46x7tet5zi5lti5/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2018-0445.pdf?dl=0


Bank: Peoples 
Bank 

Generation 
Division 

(Lakvijaya Power 
Plant) 

 

LV/T/2018/0459 
Renovation of Dormitories(1,2 &3) at Karamba  Building Site 

Lakvijaya Power Plant 
(C-6 or Above) 

14.00 hrs on 
Wednesday 
February 06, 

2019. 
 

Pre Bid 
meeting      

30/01/2019 
10.00 hrs 

 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Lakviya Power 
Plant) 

Same As Above 7,500/= 
(Nonrefundabl

e fee) 
 

Same As 
Above 

LKR. 325,000.00 Same As Above Same As Above Same As 
Above 

NCB Click Here 
 
 

DD 01 
(C&C) 

DD1/C&C/NCB/2018/01 
Leasing a Building for Meter Testing Laboratory of Distribution 

Division 01 

06/02 / 
2019 10.00hrs 

DGM(C&C) Office of the EE (Meter 
Lab) - DD1,Ceylon 
Electricity Board. 

Dambokka, 
Boyagane, Kurunegala 

0372237927 

500.00 20,000.00 Chairman 
Bid opening Committee, 

4 th Floor ,Ceylon          
Electricity Board 

50, Sir Chittampalam A  
Gardiner MW, Colombo 02 

 

 

Chairman 
Bid opening Committee, 

4 th Floor ,Ceylon          
Electricity Board 

50, Sir Chittampalam A  
Gardiner MW, Colombo 

02 

 

_ NCB Click Here 

DD 01 
(NP) 

Correction 
 

Tender No: DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2019/05 
 

Tender for Hiring of a Van for ECSC Vavuniya on Wet lease 
basis 

 

31st of January 
2019 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

 

1000.00 5,000.00 Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Nil NCB click here 
 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM(CC)/CE(C&CS)/PPC/2019/005 
 

Hiring of a Van for Chief Engineer (Energy Management) Unit 
(Vehicle II/II) Attached to DGM (Colombo City) for 02 years 

06th 
February 

2019 
10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of                     
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo 
City),    4th  Floor,            

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 until 
05.02.2019 

011-2575923, 
011-2575930 

 

1,000.00 
(By Cash 

10,000.00 
per hiring 

van 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

Tender Box at the Office of 
Deputy General Manager 

(Colombo City),                    
4th Floor,                 

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 
 

Conference Room, 
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo 
City)’s Office 

_ NCB click here 
 
 
 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM(CC)/CE(C&CS)/PPC/2019/006 
 

Hiring of a Van for Chief Engineer (Colombo North) Area Office 
(Vehicle  IV/IV) Attached to DGM (Colombo City) for 01 year 

06th 
February 

2019 
10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same As Above 1,000.00 
(By Cash 

10,000.00 
per hiring 

van 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

 

Same As Above Same As Above _ NCB click here 
 
 
 

DD 02 
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/19/006 
 

Rent out a building for the use as Consumer Service center at 
Hingurana – Ampara Area 

06-02-2019 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 
AEE(Ampara) 
0632222387 
063-2222078 

or 
Office of the 
DGM [East], 

500.00 
 

- Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli, 

Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, 
Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

 3 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/g5a9ffyuduo8x9z/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2018-0459.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/lcg27yucmun6bf7/Eng-DD1-C%26C-DD1-C%26C-NCB%20-2018-01.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/p6g4fgqgeyvojiw/Eng-DDI-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2019.05.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/fzxhqfsk1w21a65/ENG-DD1-CC-2019-005.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4u0zz3zj6tbw1ms/ENG-DD1-CC-2019-006.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/n4fquao06wud6a6/Eng-DD2-EP-006%20Rent%20a%20building%20for%20use%20as%20Hingurana%20CSC%2C%20Ampara.pdf?dl=0


Trincomalee 
026-2222666 
026-2221030 

DD 02 
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/19/007 
 

Rent out a building for the use as Consumer Service center at 
Trincomalee town –Trincomalee Area 

06-02-2019 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 
AEE(Trincomalee) 

026-2222301 
026-2220060 

Or 
Office of the 
DGM [East], 
Trincomalee 
026-2222666 
026-2221030 

 

500.00 
 

- Same As Above Same As Above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/19/008 
 

Rent out a house for the use as Electrical Superintendent 
Quarters (Mutur CSC) – Trincomalee Area 

06-02-2019 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Same As Above 500.00 
 

- Same As Above Same As Above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/19/009 
 

Rent out a house for the use as Electrical Superintendents 
Quarters  - Trincomalee 

06-02-2019 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 
DGM [East], 
Trincomalee 
026-2222666 
026-2221030 

500.00 
 

- Same As Above Same As Above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(WPN) 

WPN/KEL/CE/TC 01/2019/01 
Lease out a Building for  Consumer Service Centre - Dompe for 

02 years (Around    Dompe Area) - Land should be about 40 
perches 

2019.01.30                                                                                                   
(at 2.00 p.m.) 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee  

(WPN) 

Chief Electrical 
Engineer's Office, CEB. 
191/13 B, Maladolawatta 

Road, Kadawatha.            
T.P. 011 2925880      
Fax - 011 2925885 

500.00 - Chief Electrical Engineer's 
Office, CEB. 191/13 B, 
Maladolawatta Road, 

Kadawatha.            T.P. 
011 2925880      Fax - 011 

2925885 

Chief Electrical 
Engineer's Office, CEB. 

191/13 B, 
Maladolawatta Road, 

Kadawatha.            T.P. 
011 2925880      Fax - 

011 2925885 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(WPN) 

CEP/NCB/2018/02 
Lease out a Building for Central Expressway Project  - WPN for 

02 years 

2019.01.30                                                                                                   
(at 2.00 p.m.) 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee  

(WPN) 

Project Manager,  Office 
of Project Manager 

[CEP – CEB (WPN)], 
No.37/18, Udyana 

Pedesa ,Soorigama , 
Kadawatha            T.P. 
011 2975349      Fax. 

011 2975349 

500.00 13,000.00 Project Manager,  Office of 
Project Manager [CEP – 
CEB (WPN)], No.37/18, 

Udyana Pedesa 
,Soorigama , Kadawatha            

T.P. 011 2975349      Fax. 
011 2975349 

Project Manager,  
Office of Project 

Manager [CEP – CEB 
(WPN)], No.37/18, 
Udyana Pedesa 

,Soorigama , 
Kadawatha            T.P. 
011 2975349      Fax. 

011 2975349 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(Central) 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/006 
 

Hiring of a Motor Car for Chief Engineer (Planning & 
Development) Unit – CP  for a period of 02 years. 

2019-02-06 
at 14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 

1000/= 20,000/= Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 02 
(Central) 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/007 
 

Hiring of a Motor Car for Area Electrical Engineer (Kundasale) 
for a period of 02 years. 

2019-02-06 
at 14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same As Above 1000/= 20,000/= Same As Above Same As Above  
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

 4 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/t50jy060a1ou0xa/Eng-DD2-EP-007%20Rent%20a%20building%20for%20use%20as%20Town%20CSC%2C%20Trincomalee.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4b6pxobj8cxbcur/Eng-DD2-EP-008%20Rent%20a%20house%20for%20use%20as%20ES%20Qtrs%20%28Muthur%20CSC%29%2C%20Trincomalee.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/l9n56hqg535x8og/Eng-DD2-EP-009%20Rent%20a%20house%20for%20use%20as%20ES%20Qtrs%2C%20Trincomalee.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/vcy3hux84bnwwcr/Sin%20-DD2-WPN-KEL-2019-01.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/6k8a5xnegzytmpb/Sin%20DD2-CEP-NCB-2018-02.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tjfecz5vw617f6a/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-006.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/gk5sxheahbv3sev/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-007.pdf?dl=0


DD 02 
(Central) 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/008 

Hiring of a Double Cab (4WD) for Chief Engineer 
(Construction) Unit -CP for a period of 02 years. 

2019-02-06 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same As Above 1000/= 20,000/= Same As Above Same As Above N/A NCB Click Here 

DD 04 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/V/2019/05 
Hiring of a Van for office of the Chief Engineer Construction 

Western Province South - I 

2019.02.07 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of DGM (WPS-1), 
Ceylon Electricity Board,     

# 608, Galle Rd., 
Ratmalana.           011-

2638852 

500.00 15,000.00 Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office of 
DGM (WPS-1), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, # 608, 
Galle Rd., Ratmalana 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office of 
DGM (WPS-1), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, # 608, 
Galle Rd., Ratmalana. 

NCB Click here 

DD 04 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/V/2019/06 
Hiring of a Van for office of the Deputy General Manager 

(Planning and Development Branch) Western Province South - 
I 

2019.02.07 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same As Above 500.00 15,000.00 Same As Above Same As Above NCB Click here 

DD 04 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/V/2019/07 
Hiring of a Van for office of the Chief Engineer Ratmalana 

Western Province South - I 

2019.02.07 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same As Above 500.00 15,000.00 Same As Above Same As Above NCB Click here 

Supporting 
Electricity Supply 

Reliability 
Improvement 

Project (SESRIP) 
Project 

PD(SESRIP)DD1/T/SV/2018/19 

Tender for Hiring of a Double Cab/ a Car for Project Engineer – 
Civil (SESRIP) for the period of One Year 

February 06th       
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Distribution 
Division 01) 

Office of Project 
Manager 

(SESRIP),Malkaduwawa 
Estate,Munasinghe 

watte, 
Negombo Road, 

Bamunawala  
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037-2224550           
Fax : 037-2224550 

Rs.500.00 Rs.10,000.00 Office of Project Manager 
(SESRIP),Malkaduwawa 
Estate,Munasinghe watte, 

Negombo Road, 
Bamunawala  Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037-2224550           
Fax : 037-2224550 

Office of Project 
Manager 

(SESRIP),Malkaduwaw
a Estate,Munasinghe 

watte, 
Negombo Road, 

Bamunawala  
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037-2224550           
Fax : 037-2224550 

Not 
Applicable 

NCB Click here 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 

Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 

Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 

Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge.   

Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 

∗ ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 

5 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/5ym3n9twojesfz9/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-008.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/dbxgk1fglqhke8n/WPS1_PPC_T_V_2019_05.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/3o737xgr9n5nzru/WPS1_PPC_T_V_2019_06.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/xbpbmpkjaavi1ad/WPS1_PPC_T_V_2019_07.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ox2970h3o7di6zj/PD%28SESRIP%29DD1-T-SV-2018-19.pdf?dl=0


 General Manager 

6 


	Price of the information copy
	NCB

